
SCOOP & BAKE • PRE-PORTIONED COOKIE DOUGH

CR AVINGSCR AVINGS
CookieCookie

2.7 POUND TUBS
Scoop & Bake

2.7 POUND BOXES
Pre-portioned

COOKIE DOUGH
Makes 40 Cookies



1001 Tub

1003 Tub

1005 Tub

2001 Box

2003 Box

2005 Box

Chunky Chocolate Chip

MMM* Candies

Oatmeal Raisin

It’s Easy to Bake Fresh, Gooey, Warm, Cookies at Home!OR

2.7 LB Tubs 
Scoop & Bake

Makes 40 Cookies.

2.7 LB Box
P�e-portioned

Makes 40 Cookies.

Choose Your
Favorite

Cookie Dough!

Best Seller!Best Seller!



1006 Tub

1004 Tub

1009 Tub

2006 Box

2004 Box

2009 Box

Snicke r d oodle

White Chocol ate Macadamia

Sugar

$22 
 each

It’s Easy to Bake Fresh, Gooey, Warm, Cookies at Home!

Certified  Kosher

Neighbors has been mixing 
up cookie dough for nearly 
20 years! Each batch is 
made specifically and 
deliciously in the name 
of helping groups achieve 
their fundraising goals. Let’s 
make big things happen 
for your fundraiser with 
America’s Favorite Treats!



1001 Chunky Chocolate Chip

1003  Oatmeal Raisin

1004  Sugar

1005  MMM* Candies

1006  White Chocolate Macadamia

1009  Snickerdoodle

2001 Chunky Chocolate Chip

2003  Oatmeal Raisin

2004 Sugar

2005 MMM* Candies

2006  White Chocolate Macadamia

2009  Snickerdoodle

Safety First: N
ever sell door-to-door w

ithout adult supervision.
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Cookie dough m
ay be frozen 

for up to 1 year, refrigerated for 
6 m

onths, and is shelf stable at 
room

 tem
perature (66°F - 77°F) 

for 21 days. Cookie dough m
ay 

be thaw
ed and refrozen. O

ur 
cookie dough is m

anufactured 
in the sam

e equipm
ent that 

m
anufactures peanut, w

alnut, 
pecan, m

acadam
ia nut, m

ilk, 
soy, w

heat, egg, coconut, and 
alm

ond products. 
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