

2.7 LB Tubs Scoop & Bake

Makes 40 Cookies.



OR

2.7 LB Box Pre-portioned

Makes 40 Cookies.



Choose Your Favorite Cookie Dough!



Chunky Chocolate Chip

It's Easy to Bake Fresh, Good



Oatmeal Raisin



MMM* Candies



ey, Warm, Cookies at Home!



Sugar



Snickerdoodle



WMEN OWNED

Neighbors has been mixing up cookie dough for nearly 20 years! Each batch is made specifically and deliciously in the name of helping groups achieve their fundraising goals. Let's make big things happen for your fundraiser with America's Favorite Treats!

Certified Kosher





æ
·T
~
-
===
- 72
9,
_
_
Œ.
<
æ
\neg
S
Ф
=
d
$\stackrel{\smile}{\sim}$
O
0
÷
Ή.
-to-dc
Ó
$\overline{}$
\simeq
\subseteq
>
≥.
≠
2
0
\Box
_
00
~
7
Ŧ
First: Never sell door-to-door without adult supe
~
≒
Ö
(D
-

ELG TE	

	0
	0
	大
	2
P	O
S	

Safety First: Never sell door-to-door without adult supervision.	*Made with M&M'S* Chocolate Candies. M&M'S* is a registered trademark of Mars, Inc. Mars, Inc. has no affiliation a with the producer or distributor of this product and has no participation or distribution of this product. ***COOKIE DOUGH CERTIFIED KOSHER	@ All rights reserved. The copyright protective extends not only to the collection and plott also to the photographs, graphics and text themselves.	8	17	16.	5	14	13	12	11	0	o	8	7	6.	<u>5 </u>	4	<u>S.</u>	2	_1	KATY NELSON 012-547-2125	Teacher/CoachCUSTOMER NAME & PHONE	Seller's Last Name Phone	School Name _				
ORGANIZATION USE ONLY:	Mars, Inc. has no affiliation a with his product.	placement of photographs and text,																			EXAMPLE (NGS		Cio		
COLLECTOR'S INITIALS	TOTA																				ONLY							
R'S INITI		1001 10																			2	1001	Chocolate Chip	_	\$22			
ALS		1003 10																				1003	Oatmeal	Raisin		P • TUBS scoop & BAKE		
AMC		1004 10															<u>:</u>						Sugar					
OUNT CO		1005 1006																				1005	MMM* C	andies nocolate Macadamia	+			
AMOUNT COLLECTED S		06 1009																					Snickerd		-			
Ś		2001																						Chocolate Chip		\$		
		2003																			EXA		Oatmeal			22 •		
		3 2004																			XAMPLE	2004	Sugar			Boxes		
TOTAL		4 2005																			ON	2005	MMM* C	andies				
TOTAL ITEMS SOLD		2006																			LY	2006	White Ch	nocolate Macadamia	à	PRE-PORTIONED		
5		2009																			1	2009	Snickerd					
		TTLQTY																			3	QTY	add ON	be thawed and re cookie dough is me in the same equipment manufactures pean pecan, macadam soy, wheat, egg, co almond products	room temp	Cookie do for up to 1 y		
	S	TOTAL DUE																			\$66.00	AMOUNT	Cookie dough may be frozen con for up to 1 year, refrigerated for in 6 months, and is shelf stable at 2 room temperature (66° F - 77°F) for 21 days. Cookie dough may be thawed and refrozen. Our cookie dough is manufactured in the same equipment that manufactures peanut, walnut, pecan, macadamia nut, milk, soy, wheat, egg. coconut, and almond products. **Paulium** *					